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
porch.  Original hardwood floors!
Renee Harvey (304) 661-2748

Lewisburg 
$168,000 MLS #24-430
SOLD in just 16 days!
Ready to sell—give me a call!
Liz Wickline (304) 646-8287

White Sulphur Springs
$195,000 MLS #24-497
Charming 3 bedroom/2 bath 
Move-in ready!
Terrence Zimmerman (304) 661-2604
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LANDON CHAJA
805-245-2571

TALCOTT NEOLA

ALINDA PERRINE
304-667-3334

ALINDA PERRINE
304-667-3334

WHITE SULPHUR
SPRINGS

ALINDA PERRINE
304-667-3334

ALINDA PERRINE
304-667-3334

LEWISBURG LEWISBURG SMOOT SAM BLACK

135 Bicycle Lane, Caldwell, W.V. 24986

LIFESTYLE REALTY
ALINDA PERRINE, BROKER

Scan the QR Code on your mobile device
to visit our website for more listings.

$69,000 | MLS #24-460
3 BR, 2 Bath, “Fixer Upper”, 2 acres

$139,000 | MLS #24-473

2 BR, 1 Bath, Completely Remodeled,
Fenced Yard

WHITE SULPHUR
SPRINGS

ROBIN PERRINE
304-661-3333

ALINDA PERRINE
304-667-3334

BOBBIE JACKSON
OLIVER 304-667-6693

$184,500| MLS #24-465

12 acres, minifarm, joins GBR River,
Barn, “Fixer Upper” House

$198,800 | MLS #24-494

7 acre Retreat, Joins Nat’l Forest, 3 creeks,
5 BR, 2 Bath Duplex, RV hookups

$379,000 | MLS #24-444
4 BR, 2 Bath, great yard

$315,000| MLS #23-796

3 BR, 2 Bath, AirBB, Residence, or
Office

$349,000 | MLS #24-322

2 BR, 2 Bath, Quality New Construction,
Farm Views

$175,000 | MLS #24-264

1 BR with loft, 1 Bath,
Full Basement, 0.8 acres

FEATURED LISTING
MLS #24-443 LEWISBURG

Alinda Perrine at 304-667-3334

$675,000

5 BR, 4 Bath, Chef’s Kitchen, “2 Houses in 1”

UNDER CONTRACT
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Tickets ($25) available at Greenbrier County CVB, 
The General Lewis, Gillespie’s Flowers, all garden 

club members  and at the door of each home.

Sponsored by WVGCI & Greenbrier Valley Garden 
Club for civic, beautification projects.

For more information, visit our website: 
www.greenbriervalleyhomeandgardentour.com

Like us on Facebook at Greenbrier Valley Home & Garden Tour

Greenbrier Valley
Home & Garden Tour

Thirty-Ninth

June 8, 2024 
from 10 am - 4 pm

Seven Homes
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174 Northridge Drive, Lewisburg, WV
(304) 645-1242 • www.landwv.com

�omas H. Johnson, Broker

Debbie Echols
304-646-1551

MLS 24-79    Lewisburg - Built in 
1874, this 4 bedroom, 4 bath, 1 ½ 
story single family home is located on 
a beautiful 1.32 acre lot in the center of 
Historic Lewisburg. Offering hot water 
heat, attached 4 car garage, exercise 
room and is conveniently located to 
all of downtown Lewisburg amenities. 
The possibilities are endless with the 
magnificent home. Call to schedule a 
viewing today! $1,200,000.

MLS 23-804 Lewisburg - This multi-
family complex is an exceptional 
property nestled in the center of 
Historic Lewisburg. Immediate income 
producing property consisting of 11 
apartments and a 5 bedroom home 
on a spacious lot with ample parking. 
Conveniently located to WVSOM, New 
River Community College, Carnegie Hall, 
GVMC and all of downtown Lewisburg 
amenities. Call today! $1,300,000.

174 Northridge Drive, Lewisburg, WV
(304) 645-1242 • www.landwv.com 

�omas H. Johnson, Broker

Debbie Echols 
304-646-1551

MLS 24-160 Beaver, WV.  
4 BD, 3 BA, Ranch style home, of-
fers eat-in kitchen, formal dining 
room, large living room, large den 
with a wood/pellet stove. Hardwood 
floors and some carpet.  hot water 
baseboard heat. Covered porch and 
large back yard. Paved driveway and 
storage building. Come see today!
$329,000

MLS 24-523 Waiteville, WV
4 BD, 1 BA home in the country 
offering so many possibilities. 
Many updates. Detached 4-bay 
garage, cellar and other outbuild-
ings. Appliances, some furniture 
conveys along with a travel trailer. 
Fruit trees, berry bushes, some 
wood already cut. Situated on 
2.48 acres. $200,000.

MLS 23-1097 Frankford, WV
3 BD, 1 BA single family home in 
peaceful neighborhood. Living room 
with fireplace, kitchen with bar area 
and separate dining room. Single-car 
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